TORO LATIN GASTRO BAR

KARADORDEVA 2.4, BEOGRAD, 11000

GUACAMOLE & SMOKED TROUT
with crispy tortilla chips

GUACAMOLE WITH POMEGRANATE
pork cracklings, pico de gallo

SALMON GUACAMOLE
smoked salmon / red grapefruit / crunchy dry onion

SALMON CEVICHE
Tamarind Orange Sauce / Pineapple / avocado

TUNA CEVICHE
tuna / ponzu / avocado / nori

SHRIMP CEVICHE

citrus-habanero sauce / avocado / pico de gallo

SEABASS TIRADITO
“aquachile” sauice / shaved red onion / apple / radish

STEAK TIRADITO

ponzu / mandarin oranges / crispy leeks / rocoto aioli

TUNA TIRADITO

aji amarillo and coconut sauce / sweet potatoe chips

BEETROOT TIRADITO

goat cheese mousse / pistachio

STEAK TARTARE WITH BRAZIL NUTS
SPICY TUNA ROLL
chipotle aioli / spicy tuna / avocado / cucumber / tobiko

VOLCANO ROLL
spicy crab / torched salmon / zarandeado aioli

ROLL WITH CRISPY SHRIMP
miso / tobiko /teriyaki

AGED STEAK TEMPURA ROLL
ponzu-truffle dip / chipotle aioli

TUNA TARTARE WONTON TACOS

pasilla sauce / sushi rice / mango sauce / guacamole

TOMATO SALAD WITH GOAT CHEESE
baked tomato dressing/avocado/marinated corn

salad green mix /marinated ginger/avocado
TORO SALAD

salad green mix / fresh white cheese / crunchu bacon
cherry vinaigrette dressing

TUNA SALAD WITH SOYA-VASABI DRESSING

5 440,00

450,00

460,00

690,00

690,00

690,00

650,00

580,00

680,00

430,00

690,00

690,00
610,00
660,00
690,00

620,00

420,00

690,00

360,00

CRUNCHY SHRIMP

lime aioli / teriyaki / sesame / scallion / tobiko

CRISPY CALAMARI
tangerine segments / bok choi / ginger/grejp/paprika

CHICKEN EMPANADAS

gouda cheese/ mango salsa / red curry sauce

BEEF QUESADILLAS
cow cheese / black bean /tomato

FLAUTAS
minced beef, chipotle pepper, walnuts

LAMB ANTICUCHO SKEWERS
pickled cucumber

STEAK ANTICUCHO SKEWERS

beef tenderloin / Peruvian marinade / roasted corn salad
/ ocopa sauce

CHICKEN ANTICUCHO SKEWERS
Il dip with garlic and ginger

CONFIT PORK SHANK ginger & garlic dipping sauce

orange habanero reduction

TURKEY AREPAS
Rocoto sauce / chives / goat cheese

WILD MUSHROOM FLATBREAD
caramelized onion / goat cheese / truffle oil / arugula

BEEF TATAKI FLATBREAD

melted cheese / beef carpaccio / chipotle aioli

GRILLED AVOCADO

pico de gallo with corn / arugula salad

TACOS WITH CRUNCHY PRAWNS
chilly -lime aioli / grilled pineapple salsa/cabbage salad

GRILLED CHICKEN TACOS
grilled chicken / black beans / pico de gallo / crema
fresca / shredded lettuce / flour tortillas

CARNE ASADA TACOS

grilled sirloin steak / roasted tomato salsa / guacamole /
flour tortillas

TORO NACHOS

Melted cheese / pico de gallo / marinated red onion / crispy
sausage / queso fresco / black bean puree / guacamole
MEXICAN MEATBOLLS

Yyuzu-yogurt sauce

CHIFA STYLE FRIED RICE

chicken / sausage / egg / rice / asian vegetables

LOMO SALTADO

stir fried beef tenderloin / soy sauce / tomato / onion / fries

BAKED TOMATO AND CHICKEN SOUP
fresh cream / crunchy tortilla/avocado

CREAMED SPINACH

garlic / parmesan / bread crumbs

a®

beef and pork meatbolls / shitake mushrooms / chinese cabbage

670,00

680,00

570,00

550,00

550,00

670,00

690,00

650,00
660,00
650,00
390,00
410,00
450,00

640,00

460,00

470,00

440,00

680,00

480,00

690,00

330,00

440,00

Please ask about our vegetarian, vegan and gluten-free menus.

PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRENCH FRIES 340,00
OVEN ROASTED MUSHROOMS 460,00
butter with garlic

MAC AND CHEESE 340,00
chipotle puree / bacon

GRILL

TORO STEAK

/ 1290,00
marinated sirloin steak / charcoal grilled onion
fondue / blue cheese

STEAK

!
grilled beef tenderloin / chipotle barbecue sauce 670,00
chimichurri

AGED BEEF MEAT 526,00/00s
CHIPOTLE BBQ PORK RIBS 890,00
charred pineapple salsa

SALMON WITH ACHIOTE-PONZU SAUCE 990,00

Shiitake mushrooms / carrots / bok choy / bacon

“ZARANDEADO STYLE” ROASTED SEA BASS 1350,00
tomato-chili marinade /zarandeado aioli / avocado

ACHIOTE MARINATED CHICKEN 890,00
chile rocoto pico de gallo salsa / confit potatoes

TORO BURGER
house ground beef / bacon / chili aioli / avocado

TORO COCKTAILS

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

blackberry, sour cherry, strawberry, mango, raspberry
HOME MADE ICE TEA WITH HERBS 1L

TORO SANGRIA White, Red, Sparkling 1L 1040,00
fresh fruits, wine and few secrets

TORO PALOMA

Olmeca Gold Tequila, limeta, sour mix, Bitter Lemon
STRAWBERRY-LEMONADE

homemade lemonade and fresh strawberries
CUCUMBER-BASIL 480,00
gin, lime, basil and cucumber

INFUSSION MARGARITA 480,00
mildly spiced margarita

TORO AKI 480,00
gin, mint, orange

RASPBERRY MOJITO

rum, lime, mint and raspberry puree
FROZEN DRINK

margarita, sour cherry, raspberry

A LA PASSION
Absolut Pear vodka, maracuja puree, honey

710,00

490,00

480,00

500,00
420,00

480,00



