



TORO LATIN GASTRO BAR

KARABORDEVA 24, BEOGRAD, 11000
BETON HALA

Est. *Guarantee Quality*
2013

SMALL COLD PLATES

GUACAMOLE & SMOKED TROUT with crispy tortilla chips	440,00
GUACAMOLE WITH POMEGRANATE pork cracklings, pico de gallo	450,00
SALMON GUACAMOLE smoked salmon / red grapefruit / crunchy dry onion	460,00
SALMON CEVICHE Tamarind Orange Sauce / Pineapple / avocado	690,00
TUNA CEVICHE tuna / ponzu / avocado / nori	690,00
SHRIMP CEVICHE citrus-habanero sauce / avocado / pico de gallo	690,00
SEABASS TIRADITO "aquachile" sauce / shaved red onion / apple / radish	650,00
STEAK TIRADITO ponzu / mandarin oranges / crispy leeks / rocoto aioli	580,00
TUNA TIRADITO aji amarillo and coconut sauce / sweet potatoe chips	680,00
BEETROOT TIRADITO goat cheese mousse / pistachio	430,00
STEAK TARTARE WITH BRAZIL NUTS	690,00
SPICY TUNA ROLL chipotle aioli / spicy tuna / avocado / cucumber / tobiko	690,00
VOLCANO ROLL spicy crab / torched salmon / zarandeado aioli	610,00
ROLL WITH CRISPY SHRIMP miso / tobiko / teriyaki	660,00
AGED STEAK TEMPURA ROLL ponzu-truffle dip / chipotle aioli	690,00
TUNA TARTARE WONTON TACOS pasilla sauce / sushi rice / mango sauce / guacamole	620,00
TOMATO SALAD WITH GOAT CHEESE baked tomato dressing/avocado/marinated corn	420,00
TUNA SALAD WITH SOYA-VASABI DRESSING salad green mix / marinated ginger/avocado	690,00
TORO SALAD salad green mix / fresh white cheese / crunchu bacon cherry vinaigrette dressing	360,00

SMALL HOT PLATES

CRUNCHY SHRIMP lime aioli / teriyaki / sesame / scallion / tobiko	670,00
CRISPY CALAMARI tangerine segments / bok choy / ginger/grejp/paprika	680,00
CHICKEN EMPANADAS gouda cheese/ mango salsa / red curry sauce	570,00
BEEF QUESADILLAS cow cheese / black bean / tomato	550,00
FLAUTAS minced beef, chipotle pepper, walnuts	550,00
LAMB ANTICUCHO SKEWERS pickled cucumber	670,00
STEAK ANTICUCHO SKEWERS beef tenderloin / Peruvian marinade / roasted corn salad / ocopa sauce	690,00
CHICKEN ANTICUCHO SKEWERS Ill dip with garlic and ginger	650,00
CONFIT PORK SHANK ginger & garlic dipping sauce orange habanero reduction	660,00
TURKEY AREPAS Rocoto sauce / chives / goat cheese	650,00
WILD MUSHROOM FLATBREAD caramelized onion / goat cheese / truffle oil / arugula	390,00
BEEF TATAKI FLATBREAD melted cheese / beef carpaccio / chipotle aioli	410,00
GRILLED AVOCADO pico de gallo with corn / arugula salad	450,00
TACOS WITH CRUNCHY PRAWNS chilly -lime aioli / grilled pineapple salsa/cabbage salad	640,00
GRILLED CHICKEN TACOS grilled chicken / black beans / pico de gallo / crema fresca / shredded lettuce / flour tortillas	460,00
CARNE ASADA TACOS grilled sirloin steak / roasted tomato salsa / guacamole / flour tortillas	470,00
TORO NACHOS Melted cheese / pico de gallo / marinated red onion / crispy sausage / queso fresco / black bean puree / guacamole	440,00
MEXICAN MEATBOLLS beef and pork meatballs / shitake mushrooms / chinese cabbage yuzu-yogurt sauce	680,00
CHIFA STYLE FRIED RICE chicken / sausage / egg / rice / asian vegetables	480,00
LOMO SALTADO stir fried beef tenderloin / soy sauce / tomato / onion / fries	690,00
BAKED TOMATO AND CHICKEN SOUP fresh cream / crunchy tortilla/avocado	330,00
CREAMED SPINACH garlic / parmesan / bread crumbs	440,00

Please ask about our vegetarian, vegan and gluten-free menus.

PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRENCH FRIES	340,00
OVEN ROASTED MUSHROOMS butter with garlic	460,00
MAC AND CHEESE chipotle puree / bacon	340,00

GRILL

TORO STEAK marinated sirloin steak / charcoal grilled onion fondue / blue cheese	1290,00
STEAK grilled beef tenderloin / chipotle barbecue sauce chimichurri	1670,00
AGED BEEF MEAT	526,00/100g
CHIPOTLE BBQ PORK RIBS charred pineapple salsa	890,00
SALMON WITH ACHIOTE-PONZU SAUCE Shiitake mushrooms / carrots / bok choy / bacon	990,00
"ZARANDEADO STYLE" ROASTED SEA BASS tomato-chili marinade / zarandeado aioli / avocado	1350,00
ACHIOTE MARINATED CHICKEN chile rocoto pico de gallo salsa / confit potatoes	890,00
TORO BURGER house ground beef / bacon / chili aioli / avocado	710,00

TORO COCKTAILS

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS blackberry, sour cherry, strawberry, mango, raspberry	320,00
HOME MADE ICE TEA WITH HERBS 1L	650,00
TORO SANGRIA White, Red, Sparkling 1L fresh fruits, wine and few secrets	1040,00
TORO PALOMA Olmeca Gold Tequila, limeta, sour mix, Bitter Lemon	490,00
STRAWBERRY-LEMONADE homemade lemonade and fresh strawberries	480,00
CUCUMBER-BASIL gin, lime, basil and cucumber	480,00
INFUSSION MARGARITA mildly spiced margarita	480,00
TORO AKI gin, mint, orange	480,00
RASPBERRY MOJITO rum, lime, mint and raspberry puree	500,00
FROZEN DRINK margarita, sour cherry, raspberry	420,00
A LA PASSION Absolut Pear vodka, maracuja puree, honey	480,00